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1625N9M @»16mm*25.2mm, =& BB R Precious Metal Brushes

RIS : By R, IRZE. M A. T Ao S ERIREN T

Applications: precision drives in medical equipment and devices, healthcare products, automotive, robotics, and industrial automation.

EH15%k /Motor Data
1 HE
2 unERpA
3 EHRER
4 ESHER
5 BRERE
6 EEER
7 TERE
8 EEFR
9 FEER
10 wAMHINE
11 RARE
12 REBEH
13 BEEH
14 B [ BAERIE
15 HFIRE
16 =&

B /Thermal Data

Voltage

Terminal resistance
No-load speed
No-load current
Stall torque

Stall current
Nominal torque
Nominal speed
Nominal current
Max. output power
Max. efficiency
Back-EMF constant
Torque constant
Speed/torque gradient
Rotor inertia
Weight

\

rpm
mA

mNm
mA

mNm
rpm

3.0
1Al
11500
50
6.6
2730

9750
460

75
0.3
2.4

1800
0.78
22

01-115-3.0

02-92-6.0 03-115-12.0

6.0
4.4
9200
20
8.2
1360
15
7520
260

7
0.6
6.1
1100
0.78
22

12.0
13.4
11500
12
8.7
900
1.5
9520
160
2.6
78

9.8
1300
0.78

22

15144k /Characteristics Curve

17 FAME (5% - %) Thermal resistance housing-ambient K/W 24.8 1625N9MO1-115-3.0

18 #PH (&K@ - M%) Thermal resistance winding-housing KW 30.3 o) Nepm) .
19  FBTEER (HBH) Thermal time constant motor s 201 25 14000 —
20 AR (4HE) Thermal time constant winding s 175 wow | ”\‘\\ , L
21 IEREEE Operating temperature range °C -20~+85 2.0 y N ’ o
22 SRATHRER Thermal class of winding °C 130 1000 ]l o -

23 sEER Axial play mm  0.02~0.15 ol N ke o
24 EEER Radial play mm 0.014 R . Lo
25  ENAHEEHE Axial load dynamic N 0.8 B
26 BEWELE Axial load static N 30 o 2 |
27 RAFEAE (BEXRE®3mm) Radial load at 3 mm from mounting face N 1.4 oo | \ N
28 1R No. of pole pairs 1 —_— i (N) —— BR() - = = ME(n)

29  EjhEE Sleeve bearings 2 I (P)

30 AL Number of commutator segments 9 ESE, FHTRIEUSRIS BN,

31 PHIREER Protection class P30 For reference only, please refer to the product specification.
AIEALE / Options

AT ERAIERELE 131 7T
the main technical parameters are detailed on page 131

W TEER

Gearbox: planetary gearbox

MBE Special coils: ELURTTSEER A EH customizable in continuous operation range
35X Flange: #REERT/S3A= standard front and rear flanges / %= custom flanges

3 Shaft: < Z length / &2 shape

3R Bearing type: &7h5H7 sleeve bearings/ JRER4HA ball bearings

E3S3%#E Electrical connection: i ¥ 3¢ §4£k connector or wire / §4% 1K lead wires length

5MILE /Outline Drawing
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